
   
 

NEW MANGALORE PORT AUTHORITY 
CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

NIT No: CIVIL/CE(C)/EE(C)/17/2023-24  Date: 27-06-2023 
Tender ID :2023_NMPT_759359_1 

TENDER NOTICE 
(Through E-Procurement only) 

E-Tenders are invited by New Mangalore Port Authority, Panambur, 
Mangalore- 575010 through https://www.eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app 
of CPP portal from the Contractors fulfilling the Minimum Eligibility Criteria 
stipulated in this notice in two cover bidding procedure for the work of 
“Raising of Kerb wall in the Median of the Main Road to NMP Colony”    
 
Estimated cost  Rs.5,26,415/- 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 12,500/- (Rupees Twelve 

Thousand Five Hundred  Only) 
Cost of Tender (Tender fee) Rs. 560/- (Rupees Five Hundred Sixty 

Only including GST @12%) 
Document download start date 
and time 

27-06-2023 at 15.00 HRS 

Seek clarification start date and 
time 

NA 

Seek clarification end date and 
time 

NA 

Bid submission start date and 
time 

11-07-2023at 10.00 HRS 

Bid submission closing date and 
time 

18-07-2023 at 15.00 HRS 
 

Date & time of opening of  
Cover -I : Technical 
Part - II : Financial 

 
19-07-2023at  15.30 HRS 
Shall be communicated separately. 

Completion period 3 (Three  ) Months including monsoon 
Validity of Tender 120 days from the closing date of 

online submission of e-tender. 
Amendments to the tender (if any) will be issued only through web site. 
www.newmangaloreport.gov.inand 
https://www.eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/appof CPP Portal  

         
 -sd- 

Executive Engineer (Civil) 
  



   
 

 NEW MANGALORE PORT AUTHORITY 
CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 
Office of the Executive Engineer (Civil) 

Phone :  0824 – 2887306     Panambur, 
Fax     :  0824 – 2407493      Mangalore – 575 010. 
 
No. 5/304/CIVIL/Mtc-I/2023-TS    Date: 27-06-2023 
To:  
 The Sr. Deputy Director (EDP), 
 New MangalorePortAuthority, 
 Panambur. 
Sir 

Sub:- Publication of NIT & uploading tender document for the work of 
Raising of Kerb wall in the Median of the Main Road to NMP 
Colony 

*** 
         It is proposed to re-invite tender on e-procurement mode for execution 
of subject works. Therefore you are hereby requested to display the following 
NIT, and upload the tender document in NMPT as well as Govt. web site. 
NIT No. File Name 

CIVIL/CE(C)/EE(C)/17/2023-24 
Date: 27-06-2023 

ColonyRoadKerbTD.pdf 

  
 Thanking you, 
    Yours faithfully, 
     
 
     -sd- 
     

Executive Engineer (Civil) 
 
 

Copy to EE(Mtc-I) / EE(Mtc-II) / EE(MW) requesting to display the NIT in 
Notice boards  


